September 20, 2024, 03:22:49 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*4768 Resolution, By Limehouse

Summary: Baseball Commissioner

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE COMMISSIONER OF BASEBALL TO REINSTATE "SHOELESS JOE" JACKSON AS A MEMBER IN GOOD STANDING IN PROFESSIONAL BASEBALL AND REQUEST, THAT IF REINSTATED, THE APPROPRIATE COMMITTEE NOMINATE HIM TO BE INDUCTED INTO THE NATIONAL BASEBALL HALL OF FAME. 01/28/16 House Introduced (House Journal-page 5)

- 01/28/16 House Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
- 02/09/16 House Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 40)

02/10/16 House Adopted (House Journal-page 31)